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Class 23 - Best Turned Out
23 Lisa Poole Starlights Legacy Y 1st 4 6 6 7 14 7 44
23 Eva Hunt Charlie Y 6 7 7 12 32
23 Beverley Clarke Overflow Fearless Y 2nd 6 6
23 Charlotte Bow Bear Y 2 2
23 Emily Abbott Galaxy 10 -
23 Anna Jones Radlee Queens Salute 7 -
23 Eva Thomson RSPCA Domino 5 -
23 Katie Baylis Bobby 5 -
23 Katy Wheldon Shadow 3 -

Class 24 - Mountain & Moorland
Small Breed

24 Emma Norman Dycott Silver Tornado SMALL Y 1st 7 7 7 7 14 7 49
24 Andrea Preston Stanleys Snow Rose SMALL Y 6 6 12
24 Isabele Hopkins Rugpit Midnight Dancer SMALL Y 6 6
24 Sarah Ravenscroft-Jones Halnaker Heavenly Crystal SMALL Y 5 5
24 Katy Wheldon Penny SMALL 5 -
24 Corin Auger Lawkholme Tyrion SMALL 5 -
24 Amy Burton Misty SMALL 4 -
24 Katy Wheldon Caramel SMALL 3 -

Large Breed
24 Maia Avery Holmedown San Jose LARGE Y 7 14 21
24 Sophie Coupe Bealtaine LARGE Y 1st 7 6 7 20
24 Katie Capewell Atinas Maverick LARGE Y 12 12
24 Jessica Bishton Tiffany Rolo LARGE 7 -
24 Elaine Newton AOIFES Girl LARGE 7 -

Class 25 - Coloured
25 Lisa Poole Starlights Legacy Y 1st 4 4 4 5 12 7 36
25 Elise Bond Valerie Y 2nd 3 5 4 6 18
25 Charlotte Bow Toblerone Y 7 7
25 Holly Salisbury Haribos Blueberry Muffin Y 6 6
25 Holly Salisbury Eathels Red Y 6 6
25 Sophie Matthews Gweunydd Seren Aur 14 -
25 Robson Fraser Haribos Blueberry Muffin 7 -
25 Ash Morris Wildtree Rolex 7 -
25 Anna Jones Radlee Queens Salute 7 -
25 Natalie Hulme Banjo 6 -
25 Katie Baylis Bobby 6 -
25 Jessica Bishton Tiffany Rolo 5 -
25 Yasmin Mattocks Elvis 5 -
25 Lydia Connor Summer 3 -
25 Louise Martin Lily 2 -

Class 26 - In Hand Show Cob/Cob Type
26 Nicky Davies Startlewood Stan Y 1st 7 7 7 7 28
26 Elise Bond Valerie Y 2nd 3 4 5 6 18
26 Beverley Clarke Bienci Luck At Me Y 5 4 9
26 Holly Salisbury Haribos Blueberry Muffin Y 7 7
26 Sophia Jones Little Sir Wyneford Y 6 6
26 Holly Salisbury Eathels Red Y 5 5
26 Charlotte Bow Bear Y 4 4
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26 Natalie Hulme Banjo 6 -
26 Gary Newton Tiffany BJ Cromwell 6 -
26 Robson Fraser Haribos Blueberry Muffin 6 -
26 Emily Abbott Galaxy 5 -
26 Lydia Connor Summer 3 -
26 Julie Minton Percy 2 -
26 Louise Martin Lily 2 -

Class 27 - Best Handler
27 Lisa Poole Starlights Legacy Y 1st 5 6 1 6 12 7 37
27 Sophia Jones Little Sir Wyneford Y 7 7
27 Charlotte Bow Bear Y 6 6
27 Charlotte Bow Toblerone Y 5 5
27 Rubie Edwards Willoughbridge Larry's Boy Y 4 4
27 Alexandra Hawkes Gorsemead Alexandra 7 14 -
27 Katy Wheldon Caramel 4 6 -
27 Natalie Hulme Banjo 7 -
27 Amy Burton Penny 7 -

Class 28 - Youngstock
28 Maia Avery Holmedown San Jose Y 7 14 21
28 Andrea Preston Stanleys Snow Rose Y 5 5 10
28 Beverley Clarke Bienci Luck At Me Y 5 4 9
28 Faith Nolan Ramblewood Luna AKA Bramble Y 6 6
28 Rubie Edwards Willoughbridge Larry's Boy Y 5 5
28 Charlotte Bow Bear Y 4 4
28 Ashley Edwards Alwen Del Boi Y 3 3
28 Alexandra Hawkes Gorsemead Alexandra 7 12 -
28 Jayne Bowen Saturnus 3 10 -
28 Georgia Kelland Beatrice Rebel 7 -
28 Anna Jones Radlee Queens Salute 7 -
28 Jessica Bishton Tiffany Rolo 6 -
28 Gary Newton Tiffany BJ Cromwell 6 -
28 Julie Minton Percy 6 -
28 Kade Potts George 4 -

Class 29 - In Hand Novice Horse/Pony
29 Beverley Clarke Overflow Fearless Y 1st 7 7
29 Holly Salisbury Eathels Red Y 7 7
29 Andrea Preston Stanleys Snow Rose Y 3 3
29 Alexandra Hawkes Gorsemead Alexandra 7 14 -
29 Sophie Matthews Gweunydd Seren Aur 12 -
29 Natalie Hulme Banjo 7 -
29 Amy Burton Misty 7 -
29 Georgia Kelland Beatrice Rebel 6 -
29 Katy Wheldon Shadow 6 -
29 Amy Burton Caramel 6 -
29 Corin Auger Lawkholme Tyrion 5 -
29 Kade Potts George 5 -
29 Louisa Nolan Ramblewood Luna AKA Bramble 4 -
29 Katy Wheldon Penny 4 -
29 Helen Clarkson Captain Keano 2 -
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Class 30 - Best Local Horse/Pony
30 Lisa Poole Starlights Legacy Y 2nd 7 7 6 7 12 6 45
30 Beverley Clarke Overflow Fearless Y 1st 7 7
30 Alexandra Hawkes Gorsemead Alexandra 14 -
30 Jessica Bishton Tiffany Rolo 6 -
30 Gary Newton Tiffany BJ Cromwell 6 -
30 Elaine Newton Bengad Motherwort 7 -

Class 31 - Veteran
31 Donna Hoe Whinfell Sweet Talk Y 7 7 7 8 29
31 Lisa D'Ville Snape Rosmarche Holly-Robin Y 1st 6 6 7 7 26
31 Katie Capewell Atinas Maverick Y 12 12
31 Alexandra Hawkes CJ 14 -
31 Gary Farlow AOIFES Girl 10 -
31 Jayne Bowen Ausdan Rafael 6 -
31 Elaine Newton Bengad Motherwort 6 -

In Hand Championship
April

Champion Emma Norman & Dycott Silver Tornado
Reserve Donna Hoe & Whinfell Sweet Talk

May
Champion Alexandra Hawkes & Gorsemead Alexandra
Reserve Donna Hoe & Whinfell Sweet Talk

June
Champion Nicky Davies & Startlewood Stan
Reserve Maia Avery & Holmedown San Jose

July
Champion Nicky Davies & Startlewood Stan
Reserve Emma Norman & Dycott Silver Tornado

August
Champion Maia Avery & Holmedown San Jose
Reserve Emma Norman & Dycott Silver Tornado

September
Champion Emma Norman & Dycott Silver Tornado
Reserve Beverley Clarke & Overflow Fearless


